

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5498 OF 2008

SAURASHTRA KUTCH STOCK EXCHANGE LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES & EXCHANGE BD.OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 14/01/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.  
Mr. Surekha Raman, Adv.  
Mr. Saroj Raichura, Adv.  
Mr. H.A. Raichura, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/S. K.J. John & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Perused the letter.  
Two weeks' time, as prayed for, is granted  
to the advocate for the petitioner for the  
reason mentioned in the letter.  
List the matter thereafter.

(Sonia)  
Sr P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)  
Court Master